Violet Long
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SIAUD, Ulysse
ESTELA, Olivier
SCIORA, Pierre
POUPET, Patrick
VOLPE, Maxence
AKBULUT, Alper
BLAISE, Jonathan
Romuald, VIALE

MARI, Olivier
COURSON, Hubert
BOURDARIE, Pascal
HANNEBERT, Christian
PAOLETTI, Anael
MOULIS, Olivier
GEHIN, Christine
BARROS-VALLET, Armel
PANIZZI, Thierry
GROSSE, Laurent
BARNAUD, Pascal
BERGEGERE, Pierre
FERNANDEZ, Sabrina
LOPEZ, Alain
BALDACCHINO, Daniel
GONZALEZ, Jean-philippe
VAUDREMONT, Cédric
MARINSEK, Josef
DEHY, Joffrey
HADJAIN, Stéphane
SIMON, Thibaut
SPANIER, Luc
DELENNE, Pierre

Violet Court
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ELIAS, Pierre
LAVILLE, Mireille
HANNEBERT, Eloi
ESCURET, Andrea
RICHARD, Christian
Victor, FOUCHIER
JANIN, Olivier
REMOUET, Marie
FOUCHIER, David
FOUCHIER, Catherine
RAMSEYER, Robert
POIREL, Florian

(31/31)

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
LUBO

ACA AIX EN PROV
PACARAID

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
PACARAID

VSAO

LUBO

MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
LUBO

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

LUBO
PassOrientation
LUBO

MARCO

MARCO
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
MARCO
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV

(25 / 25)

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

MARCO
PassOrientation
ACA AIX EN PROV
PassOrientation
MARCO

MARCO
PACARAID

Temps
1:03:34
1:03:47
1:04:58
1:08:16
1:10:57
1:14:07
1:14:10
1:14:37
1:19:31
1:21:43
1:21:50
1:26:42
1:27:05
1:34:36
1:39:52
1:51:01
1:52:27
2:03:56
2:04:39
2:04:51
2:13:47
2:14:24
2:21:27
2:21:27
2:23:58
2:45:51
PM

PM

PM

Aband.
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Apres

+0:13
+1:24
+4:42
+7:23
+10:33
+10:36
+11:03
+15:57
+18:09
+18:16
+23:08
+23:31
+31:02
+36:18
+47:27
+48:53
+60:22
+61:05
+61:17
+70:13
+70:50
+77:53
+77:53
+80:24
+102:17

Non partant

Temps
37:39

1:07:28
1:07:37
1:08:33
1:12:04
1:13:30
1:13:56
1:20:13
1:30:38
1:30:42
1:30:56
1:32:08

Apreés

+29:49
+29:58
+30:54
+34:25
+35:51
+36:17
+42:34
+52:59
+53:03
+53:17
+54:29



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

LEMAIRE, Nathalie
VOLPE, Marianne
COURSON, Isabelle
LOPEZ, Svetlana
POUGET, Francois
MORIN, Emilie

Alain, RICHAUD
ALESSANDRI, Pierre
DAHNOUN, Riyad
FAIVRE, Anne-Christel
FOURMENT, Louise
LAVILLE, Xavier
PELLEGRY, Kévin

Jaune
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JOUSSET BUISSON, Matis
DUCHENE, Manon
PETIOT, Baptiste
VENOT, Florent
ARTAUD, Jonathan
JANIN, Sam
MORATO, Claire
RADAKOVITCH, Olivier
SIMON, Gaelle
HUMBERT, Raphaél
HUMBERT, Vincent
LOPEZ, Bernard
GODRY, Joel
TERRIN, Frederic
MORATO, Valérie
TALLUAU, Mathilde
BERGER, Marie-Paule
FOURMENT, Marine
HANNEBERT, Clotilde
RINCI, Stanislas
ZEYTOUNE, Eva
ZEYTOUNE, Maya

FRECON, Tom
BOUILLET, Simon
FOUCHIER, Lisa
PERRACCHIA, Cécile
PIAIA, Cornelia
PIAIA, Tom

BARBEY, Paloma
FAURE, Marius
MORIN, Cloé

ACA AIX EN PROV
PACARAID

LUBO

MARCO

MARCO
PassOrientation
VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassOrientation
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
PassOrientation

(22 1 22)

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
PassOrientation
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
PassOrientation
ACA AIX EN PROV
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
ACA AIX EN PROV
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
ACA AIX EN PROV
LUBO
PassOrientation
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
PassOrientation

(27 1 27)
PassOrientation
ACA AIX EN PROV
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
PassOrientation
ACA AIX EN PROV
LUBO

ACA AIX EN PROV
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1:32:20
1:37:21
1:37:24
1:47:21
1:48:30
1:50:18
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Temps
38:33
44:23
44:23
47:46
47:50
49:20
50:23
53:44
54:17
1:01:34
1:10:31
1:10:57
1:11:37
1:15:33
1:16:31
1:41:26
1:57:58
PM
Aband.
Aband.
Aband.
Aband.

Temps
23:57

39:42

48:57

1:00:49
1:07:12
1:07:48
1:13:55
1:13:55
1:13:58

+54:41
+59:42
+59:45
+69:42
+70:51
+72:39

Apreés

+5:50

+5:50

+9:13

+9:17

+10:47
+11:50
+15:11
+15:44
+23:01
+31:58
+32:24
+33:04
+37:00
+37:58
+62:53
+79:25

Apres

+15:45
+25:00
+36:52
+43:15
+43:51
+49:58
+49:58
+50:01



MeOS 2022-05-11 21:33:07, Bleu, (3/3)

10. DELAUNAY, Andre PassOrientation 1:15:32 +51:35
11. CORMIER, Guillaume PassOrientation 1:16:35 +52:38
12. DELAUNAY, Fabienne PassOrientation 1:16:56 +52:59
13. LOPEZ, Diana PassOrientation 1:19:45 +55:48
14. STELLA-LYONNET, Emilie PassOrientation 1:19:48 +55:51

15. MORIN, Mathilda ACA AIX EN PROV 1:22:54 +58:57

16. PETIOT, Clémence ACA AIX EN PROV 1:23:08 +59:11
17. LAUCHER, Charline ACA AIX EN PROV 1:24:11 +60:14
Alexandre, LEPERS ACA AIX EN PROV PM
ARTILLAN, Betty PassOrientation PM
GLICMAN, Nelly PassOrientation PM
JAFFRE, Maxime ACA AIX EN PROV PM
MAGNETTO, Danielle PassOrientation PM
MONJAUZE, Marion LUBO PM
REMEDIOS, Audrey PassOrientation PM
YDOUX, Oscar ACA AIX EN PROV PM
D'AVEZAC DE CASTERA, Octave ACA AIX EN PROV Aband.
HANNEBERT, Quitterie ACA AIX EN PROV Aband.
Vert (5/5) Temps Apreés
1. Cloé, FOUCHIER MARCO 17:31
2.  FAURE, Gaspard LUBO 20:34 +3:03
3. Johnatan, BRUNEL ACA AIX EN PROV 21:55 +4:24
4. DUCHENE, Clarajuliette PassOrientation 43:48 +26:17

PERRACCHIA, Cecile PassOrientation (19:43) +2:12



